
OREGON CON\TENTION CENTER. STREET INDBX

BTIILDING

Serene Court Apartments

Calaroga Terrace

Travelodge, Convention Center

Shilo Inn @ Lloyd Center

Duplex

Westcott Court Apartments

Lloyd's l0th Avenue Apts.

Morland Apartments

Triplex

Weidler Court Annex

Duplex

Portland Guest House

Burlow Apartrnents

4-Plex

Friendship Inn @ Coliseum

Paramount Apartments

4-Plex

Church Housing

Multifamily Rental

Execulodge @ Convention Center

Duplex

Best Westem Inn, Convention Center

Volunteers of America - Men's
Residential Center

Union Manor/Mayo Bldg. - Providence
Outpatient

Comfort Inn, Convention Center

Red Lion, Lloyd Center

ADDRESS

1130 NE lst Avenue

lz+0o NE 2nd Avenue

lzl4l f.lE 2nd Avenue

1506 NE 2nd Avenue

182/l-1826 NE 3rd Avenue

l5l7 NE 8th Avenue

1509 NE l0th Avenue

1530 NE 10th Avenue

1722-1726 NE 13th Avenue

1514 NE 14th Avenue

1731 I.IE l4th Avenue

1720 NE l5th Avenue

1426-1435 NE 16th Avenue

L72l-1727 NE l6th Avenue

305 N Broadway

253 NE Broadway

812-818 NE Broadway

375 NE Clackamas St.

2,104 N Flint Avenue

1021 NE Grand Avenue

6L7-619 NE Halsey Street

420 NE Holladay Street

23W2322 NE MLK Blvd.

2$l-2t+17 NE MLK Blvd.

431 NE Multnomah

1000 NE Multnomatr Blvd.
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BUILDING

Multifamily 4-Plex

4-Plex

Duplex

Duplex

Rockaway Apartnents

Apartments

4-Plex

4-Plex

Red Lion, Convention Center/Coliseum

Multifamily

Best Western Inn @ Coliseum

Duplex

Multifamily 4-Plex

'lVeidler Court Apartnrents

Duplex

Urban Plaza

ADDRESS

1621 N Ross Avenue

4n-4n NE Schuyler St.

1222-122/l NE Schuyler St.

1312-1316 NE Schuyler St.

141G,1418 NE Schuyler St.

1428 NE Schuyler St.

1508-1516 NE Schuyler St.

3W312 NE Thompson St.

1225 N Thunderbird S/ay

2404 N Vancouver Avenue

l0 N S[eidler

2tl-2t3 NE Weidler Street

1010-1016 NE Weidler St.

1410 NE Weidler Street

2037 N Williams Avenue

2517-2531N Williams
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OREGON COI{VENTION CENTER - ALPIIABETICAL II\IDEX

BT]II..DING

4-Plex

4-Plex

zt-Plex

4-Plex

4-Plex

Apafiments

Best Westem Inn, Convention Center

Best Western Inn @ Coliseum

Burlow Apartments

Calaroga Terrace

Church Housing

Comfort Inn, Convention Center

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Execulodge @ Convention Center

Friendship Inn @ Coliseum

Lloyd's 10th Avenue Apts.

Morland Apartments

Multifamily 4-Plex

Multifamily 4-Plex

Multifamily Rental

Multifamily

ADDRESS

l72t-1727 NE 16th Avenue

421427 NE Schuyler St.

1508-1516 NE Schuyler St.

306-312 NE Thompson St.

812-818 NE Broadway

1428 NE Schuyler St.

420 NE Holladay Street

10 N Weidler

1426-1435 NE 16th Avenue

1400 NE 2nd Avenue

375 NE Clackamas St.

431 NE Multnomah

2037 N Williuns Avenue

2ll-213 NE Weidler Stneet

t3t2-1316 NE Schuyler St.

1222-1224 NE Schuyler St.

617-619 NE Halscy Street

1731 NE l4th Avenue

L824-1826 NE 3rd Avenue

1021 NE Grand Avcnue

305 N Broadway

1509 NE 10th Avenue

1530 NE 10th Avenue

1521 N Ross Avenue

1010-1016 NE Weidler St.

2,104 N Flint Avenue

2404 N Vancouver Avenue
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BTMDING

Paramount Aparments

Portland Guest House

Red Lion, Lloyd Center

Red Lion, Convention Center/Coliseum

Rockaway Apartments

Serene Court Apartments

Shilo Inn @ Lloyd Center

Travelodge, Convention Center

Triplex

Union Manorfivlayo Bldg. - Providence
Outpatient

Urban Plaza

Volunteers of America - Men's
Residential Center

Weidler Court Apartments

W'eidler Court Annex

Westcott Court Apartnents

ADDRESS

253 NE Broadway

1720 NE 15th Avenue

1000 NE Multnomah Blvd.

1225 N Thunderbird Way

141G1418 NE Schuyler SL

ll30 NE lst Avenue

1506 NE 2nd Avenue

1441 NE 2nd Avenue

1722-1726 NE l3th Avenue

2$l-2t+17 NE MLK Blvd.

2517-2531N Williams

23A0-2322 NE MLK Blvd

1410 NE V/eidler Street

1514 NE 14th Avenue

1517 NE 8th Avenue
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